BAARC Public Service and Special Events Activities for 2009

Jaycees Fishing contest Sat Jan 24"
Mid-MN 150 Sled Dog Race Sat Feb 7%
Brainerd Jaycees Marathon Sat Apr 25"
BAARC Spring Dinner Thu Apr 30"
March of Dimes Walk Sat May 2"
Croshby Mine Pits Clean Up Wed May 6"
Tour of Lakes Bike Ride Sat Jun 6"
BAARC APRS Workshop Sat Jun 20"
BAARC Field Day Sat & Sun Jun 27" & 28™
BAARC Hamfest Sat Jul 18"
Lakes Country Triathlon Sun Aug 23"
BAARC Picnic & Fox Hunt Sat Aug 29"
Tour of Cuyuna Bike Ride Sat Sep 12™

Goblin Watch Sat Oct 31°%



